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LWaxmaTHbIM checTuBanb, NnocBsAwWweHHbIN 70-neTuto NMobeabl B Bennkon OtevyecTtBeHHOW BoHe TypHup C
MNocnegHee o6HoBNeHne08.05.2015 15:41:17

Nms
CrapTtoBoe
Pentunr

MeCTO

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepd 400

KyTenHukosa lNMonunHa
27

1200

0

1200

FIDE pent +/- 0

Oukn 0

MecTo 45

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg Kanyra

WpoeHT.Homep 0

log poxaeHus 2007

Typ |Bo.| C1.HOM. |NMs Pent.|®EQ. |[Kny6/Topoa |[Ouk Pes.

1 4 4 Jlebepes JleB 1600|RUS |Kanyra 6 |4epH.O
2 |19 40  |Kno4ykoB Hukuta 1000|RUS |Kanyra 3 |6en.0
3 |18 42  |Cnocapb AnekcaHap 1000|RUS |Kanyra 5 |uepH. 0
4 |23 -2 ©e3 napsbl 0 0 -0
5 |23 -2 0e3 napsbl 0 0 -0
6 |23 -2 ©e3 napsbl 0 0 -0
7 |23 -2 6e3 napsbl 0 0 -0
8 |23 -2 0e3 napsbl 0 0 -0

Bce noapo6HOCTM AaHHOro TypHUpa HaxoasaTcA Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr172524.aspx?lan=11
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